A Background Screening Company

AmericanDataSearch.com

American DataSearch, Inc.

822 Pathfinder Road North Stevensville, MT 59870 407-617-3746 Fax 800-656-5269

AGREEMENT FOR PAYMENT OF SERVICES RENDERED

This agreement for payment of services rendered is between American DataSearch, Inc.

and	whereby the aforementioned
client	agrees to the following:
1.	I agree that I am liable for all payments charged to my account by me or anyone associated with my company.
2.	I agree that American DataSearch will invoice me on the last day of the month and all invoices are deemed payable upon receipt. For credit card payments, at the end of each month, I will receive an accounting statement of charges and American Datasearch will charge my credit card that is on file. American Datasearch will provide me with a receipt of all charges against my credit card.
3.	I agree that the accuracy of responses returned from requested searches are contingent providing correct spelling, accurate addresses, correct social security numbers, etc. I also agree to pay for responses returned from my queries even if said responses include no record found.
4.	I agree to use the data I obtain from American DataSearch ONLY for legitimate, legal purposes.
5.	I understand that American DataSearch makes no warranties, expressed or implied, as to the merchantability, fitness for a particular use or purpose, title or any other warranty, condition, guaranty or representation, whether oral, in writing or in electronic form, including but not limited to the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of any information contained or provided herein.
6.	I agree to indemnify and hold harmless American DataSearch and its officers, directors and employees for any claim for damages resulting from searches performed by American DataSearch.
Comp	any Name
Author	ized Signature
	Date
Printed	I Name and Title